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MOTOAMERICA

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Virginia

Superbike Virginia International Raceway 2.250 miles
Practice 1 8/1/2025 11:00
Practice (40:00 Time) started at 11:00:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
16 1:29.391 +2.005 11:38:39.988 3 1:27.853 +0.652 11:06:05.695
(50) Bobby Fong 17 1:27.421 +0.035 11:40:07.409 4 1:29.158 +1.957 11:07:34.853
1 1:38.149 +12.849 11:02:26.370 5 1:28.362 +1.161 11:09:03.215
2 1:27.472 +2.172 11:03:53.842 (94) Danilo Lewis p6 9:03.530 +7:36.329 11:18:06.745
3 1:26.330 +1.030 11:05:20.172 1 1:51.067 +22.773 11:02:03.911 7 1:38.757 +11.556 11:19:45.502
4 1:26.054 +0.754 11:06:46.226 2 1:33.909 +5.615 11:03:37.820 8 1:28.303 +1.102 11:21:13.805
5 1:25.951 +0.651 11:08:12.177 3 1:30.903 +2.609 11:05:08.723 9 1:28.864 +1.663 11:22:42.669
6 1:25.911 +0.611 11:09:38.088 4 1:41.427 +13.133 11:06:50.150 10 1:27.392 +0.191 11:24:10.061
7 1:25.763 +0.463 11:11:03.851 5 1:29.189 +0.895 11:08:19.339 1 1:28.664 +1.463 11:25:38.725
8 1:25.930 +0.630 11:12:29.781 p6 10:37.809 +9:09.515 11:18:57.148 12 1:27.851 +0.650 11:27:06.576
9 1:27.949 +2.649 11:13:57.730 7 1:40.092 +11.798 11:20:37.240 p13 9:13.672 +7:46.471 11:36:20.248
10 1:25.995 +0.695 11:15:23.725 8 1:28.532 +0.238 11:22:05.772 14 1:36.292 +9.091 11:37:56.540
1" 1:25.843 +0.543 11:16:49.568 9 1:28.939 +0.645 11:23:34.711 15 1:27.703 +0.502 11:39:24.243
12 1:25.879 +0.579 11:18:15.447 10 1:28.294 11:25:03.005 16 1:27.201 11:40:51.444
13 1:25.576 +0.276 11:19:41.023 p11 6:04.290 +4:35.996 11:31:07.295
p14 10:24.283 +8:58.983 11:30:05.306 12 1:42.481 +14.187 11:32:49.776 (88) Max Flinders
15 1:35.160 +9.860 11:31:40.466 13 1:29.093 +0.799 11:34:18.869 1 1:40.052 +11.771 11:02:00.362
16 1:25.379 +0.079 11:33:05.845 14 1:29.048 +0.754 11:35:47.917 p2 4:27.655 +2:59.374 11:06:28.017
17 1:25.442 +0.142 11:34:31.287 15 1:33.991 +5.697 11:37:21.908 3 1:36.024 +7.743 11:08:04.041
18 1:25.391 +0.091 11:35:56.678 16 1:28.983 +0.689 11:38:50.891 4 1:29.387 +1.106 11:09:33.428
19 1:25.300 11:37:21.978 17 1:29.166 +0.872 11:40:20.057 5 1:30.224 +1.943 11:11:03.652
20 1:33.742 +8.442 11:38:55.720 6 1:29.143 +0.862 11:12:32.795
21 1:25.681 +0.381 11:40:21.401 (17) Bryce Kornbau p7 9:09.054 +7:40.773 11:21:41.849
1 1:38.468 +11.421 11:03:28.615 8 1:36.321 +8.040 11:23:18.170
(40) Sean Dylan Kelly 2 1:29.458 +2.411 11:04:58.073 9 1:28.459 +0.178 11:24:46.629
1 1:39.063 +13.137 11:01:49.050 3 1:27.839 +0.792 11:06:25.912 10 1:28.985 +0.704 11:26:15.614
2 1:29.733 +3.807 11:03:18.783 4 1:28.362 +1.315 11:07:54.274 p11 5:11.563 +3:43.282 11:31:27.177
3 1:28.211 +2.285 11:04:46.994 5 1:28.241 +1.194 11:09:22.515 12 1:36.040 +7.759 11:33:03.217
4 1:27.503 +1.577 11:06:14.497 p6 10:08.789 +8:41.742 11:19:31.304 13 1:28.281 11:34:31.498
5 1:27.289 +1.363 11:07:41.786 7 1:42.187 +15.140 11:21:13.491 14 1:29.935 +1.654 11:36:01.433
6 1:27.106 +1.180 11:09:08.892 8 1:27.870 +0.823 11:22:41.361 p15 3:10.235 +1:41.954 11:39:11.668
7 1:34.355 +8.429 11:10:43.247 9 1:27.047 11:24:08.408 16 1:41.651 +13.370 11:40:53.319
8 1:26.861 +0.935 11:12:10.108 10 1:27.491 +0.444 11:25:35.899
9 1:26.282 +0.356 11:13:36.390 p11 7:28.871 +6:01.824 11:33:04.770 (1) Josh Herrin
10 1:26.389 +0.463 11:15:02.779 12 1:40.505 +13.458 11:34:45.275 1 1:36.883 +10.966 11:04:18.141
1 1:26.269 +0.343 11:16:29.048 13 1:28.526 +1.479 11:36:13.801 2 1:28.159 +2.242 11:05:46.300
p12 8:08.414 +6:42.488 11:24:37.462 14 1:28.051 +1.004 11:37:41.852 3 1:26.515 +0.598 11:07:12.815
13 1:33.039 +7.113 11:26:10.501 15 1:28.021 +0.974 11:39:09.873 4 1:31.376 +5.459 11:08:44.191
14 1:26.342 +0.416 11:27:36.843 16 1:27.608 +0.561 11:40:37.481 5 2:03.221 +37.304 11:10:47.412
15 1:25.926 11:29:02.769 6 1:25.917 11:12:13.329
16 1:32.904 +6.978 11:30:35.673 (54) Richie Escalante 7 1:31.514 +5.597 11:13:44.843
17 1:26.444 +0.518 11:32:02.117 1 1:39.941 +13.771 11:02:18.867 8 1:26.005 +0.088 11:15:10.848
p18 6:18.955 +4:53.029 11:38:21.072 2 1:29.360 +3.190 11:03:48.227 p9 11:30.571 +10:04.654 11:26:41.419
19 1:44.553 +18.627 11:40:05.625 3 1:27.433 +1.263 11:05:15.660 10 1:36.498 +10.581 11:28:17.917
4 1:26.738 +0.568 11:06:42.398 1 1:26.200 +0.283 11:29:44.117
(78) Benjamin Smith 5 1:26.779 +0.609 11:08:09.177 12 1:28.429 +2.512 11:31:12.546
1 1:36.349 +8.963 11:01:41.672 6 1:26.170 11:09:35.347 13 1:26.000 +0.083 11:32:38.546
2 1:28.043 +0.657 11:03:09.715 7 1:27.052 +0.882 11:11:02.399 14 1:31.697 +5.780 11:34:10.243
3 1:27.919 +0.533 11:04:37.634 8 1:26.321 +0.151 11:12:28.720 p15 5:24.587 +3:58.670 11:39:34.830
4 1:27.777 +0.391 11:06:05.411 p9 10:55.492 +9:29.322 11:23:24.212 16 1:38.997 +13.080 11:41:13.827
5 1:30.417 +3.031 11:07:35.828 10 1:32.914 +6.744 11:24:57.126
6 1:27.386 11:09:03.214 " 1:26.800 +0.630 11:26:23.926 (69) Hayden Gillim
p7 10:44.243 +9:16.857 11:19:47.457 12 1:26.715 +0.545 11:27:50.641 1 1:35.539 +9.994 11:01:59.903
8 1:33.592 +6.206 11:21:21.049 13 1:27.240 +1.070 11:29:17.881 2 1:27.971 +2.426 11:03:27.874
9 1:28.533 +1.147 11:22:49.582 p14 8:30.030 +7:03.860 11:37:47.911 3 1:26.840 +1.295 11:04:54.714
10 1:28.090 +0.704 11:24:17.672 15 1:33.206 +7.036 11:39:21.117 4 1:30.237 +4.692 11:06:24.951
p11 6:57.713 +5:30.327 11:31:15.385 16 1:27.200 +1.030 11:40:48.317 5 1:26.274 +0.729 11:07:51.225
12 1:32.419 +5.033 11:32:47.804 p6 12:11.976 +10:46.431 11:20:03.201
13 1:27.51 +0.125 11:34:15.315 (27) Ashton Yates 7 1:31.888 +6.343 11:21:35.089
14 1:27.891 +0.505 11:35:43.206 1 1:30.171 +2.970 11:03:09.573 8 1:26.576 +1.031 11:23:01.665
15 1:27.391 +0.005 11:37:10.597 2 1:28.269 +1.068 11:04:37.842 9 1:26.336 +0.791 11:24:28.001
Race Director Orbits
Rick Hobbs
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MotoAmerica Superbikes at Virginia

Superbike

Practice

Practice (40:00 Time) started at 11:00:00

1

Virginia International Raceway 2.250 miles

8/1/2025 11:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
p10 8:23.030 +6:57.485 11:32:51.031
1 1:35.048 +9.503 11:34:26.079
12 1:25.545 11:35:51.624
13 1:26.371 +0.826 11:37:17.995
14 1:26.340 +0.795 11:38:44.335
15 1:26.124 +0.579 11:40:10.459
(32) Jake Gagne
1 1:38.998 +13.404 11:02:16.154
2 1:28.816 +3.222 11:03:44.970
3 1:27.612 +2.018 11:05:12.582
4 1:26.692 +1.098 11:06:39.274
5 1:26.553 +0.959 11:08:05.827
6 1:27.174 +1.580 11:09:33.001
7 1:26.230 +0.636 11:10:59.231
8 1:25.594 11:12:24.825
p9 16:20.640 +14:55.046 11:28:45.465
10 1:36.715 +11.121 11:30:22.180
1 1:26.392 +0.798 11:31:48.572
12 1:26.155 +0.561 11:33:14.727
13 1:26.390 +0.796 11:34:41.117
14 1:27.367 +1.773 11:36:08.484
(6) Cameron Beaubier
1 1:42.153 +15.977 11:02:44.098
2 1:31.165 +4.989 11:04:15.263
3 1:44.345 +18.169 11:05:59.608
4 1:27.388 +1.212 11:07:26.996
p5 6:47.753 +5:21.577 11:14:14.749
6 1:35.249 +9.073 11:15:49.998
p7 20:19.485 +18:53.309 11:36:09.483
8 1:35.583 +9.407 11:37:45.066
9 1:26.176 11:39:11.242
10 1:26.386 +0.210 11:40:37.628
Race Director Orbits
Rick Hobbs
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